
150 cfm

0,43 x 0,70 mm Type: PET

0,70 mm Type: PET
 

2,85 x 0,67 mm Type: PET / P42

5,20 x 2,90 mm

2,90 mm  

   

855 g/m²

160 g/m²  

475 g/m²  

1490 g/m²

Number of spirals: 282 1/m

Length of pcs: 22,7 cm

Application:  -

 -

 -

Characteristics:  -

 -

 -
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Stabil runnability

Pintle wire:

Filler wire:

Total weight:

Writing and Printing Paper

Packaging paper

Dryer top positions 

High drying capacity

High hydrolysis stability 

Spiral wire:

Spiralsolution 43150 FS

Data Sheet (not heat set)

Spiral wire dimensions:

Pintle wire dimensions: 

Filler wire dimensions:

Spiral:

Thickness:

Air permeability (± 10%):

Württembergische Spiralsiebfabrik GmbH

Hans-Zinser-Straße 1

D-73061 Ebersbach / Germany

E- Mail: info@wuertt-sf.de

Internet: www.wuertt-sf.de


